Moodspot TW2000 Pendant
Moodspot TW2000 Pendant
Technical specifications
LED Colour temperature: 4000K~1400K (Default setting)
  5500K~1400K (User setting)
 Colour rendering: Ra > 90 / R9 > 90 (CCT @ 3000K)
 Colour variation: 3 MacAdam Elipse

Photometric data
Black body locus
Order code
Lenses Black finish  Accessories
Lens 13° MO.PW2.P.B.13  Snout HOU.MO.SN.BL
Lens 20° MO.PW2.P.B.20  Honeycomb MO2.HC
Lens 35° MO.PW2.P.B.35  Barndoors MO2.BD
Lens 45° MO.PW2.P.B.45  WAGO female MO2.CON1
   WAGO male MO2.CON5
   T-block + male & female
connector
MO2.CON2